
David LakeM
.D

. o
f W

ai
nw

rig
ht

 N
o.

 6
1

M
.D

. o
f P

ro
vo

st
 N

o.
 5

2

SE-07-042-04 W4

NW-31-041-04 W4

SW-07-042-04 W4

NE-01-042-05 W4

SW-12-042-05 W4

SE-06-042-04 W4SE-01-042-05 W4

NE-36-041-05 W4

SE-12-042-05 W4

NW-01-042-05 W4 NE-06-042-04 W4

SW-01-042-05 W4

NW-36-041-05 W4 NE-31-041-04 W4

SW-06-042-04 W4

NW-06-042-04 W4

749AL

74
9L

Township Road 420

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Unpaved Road

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 1 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



David Lake

M
.D

. o
f W

ai
nw

rig
ht

 N
o.

 6
1

M
.D

. o
f P

ro
vo

st
 N

o.
 5

2

SE-30-041-04 W4

SW-31-041-04 W4

SW-30-041-04 W4SW-25-041-05 W4

NW-30-041-04 W4

NW-31-041-04 W4

SW-36-041-05 W4

SE-25-041-05 W4

NE-25-041-05 W4 NE-30-041-04 W4

NE-36-041-05 W4

NW-25-041-05 W4

NW-36-041-05 W4 NE-31-041-04 W4

SE-31-041-04 W4SE-36-041-05 W4

74
9L Township Road 415

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

Route Option A

Route Option B

Approved Dolcy 1148S Substation Boundary

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Unpaved Road

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 2 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



Black Creek
M.D. of Wainwright No. 61

M.D. of Provost No. 52

NE-19-041-04 W4

SE-30-041-04 W4SW-30-041-04 W4

SE-24-041-05 W4 SW-19-041-04 W4 SE-19-041-04 W4

NE-24-041-05 W4

SW-25-041-05 W4

NE-13-041-05 W4

SW-24-041-05 W4

NW-19-041-04 W4

SE-25-041-05 W4

NE-18-041-04 W4

NW-24-041-05 W4

NW-18-041-04 W4NW-13-041-05 W4

74
9L

Township Road 414

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 3 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



Black Creek
SW-13-041-05 W4

NW-07-041-04 W4

NE-13-041-05 W4

SE-12-041-05 W4 SE-07-041-04 W4

NE-07-041-04 W4

SW-07-041-04 W4

SW-18-041-04 W4SE-13-041-05 W4

NE-18-041-04 W4

NE-12-041-05 W4

NW-18-041-04 W4

NW-12-041-05 W4

SE-18-041-04 W4

SW-12-041-05 W4

NW-13-041-05 W4

74
9L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

Township Road 412

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 4 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



SW-06-041-04 W4

NW-31-040-04 W4

SE-06-041-04 W4SE-01-041-05 W4

NE-31-040-04 W4NE-36-040-05 W4

SE-12-041-05 W4

NW-01-041-05 W4

SE-07-041-04 W4

NE-06-041-04 W4

SW-07-041-04 W4

NW-06-041-04 W4

SW-01-041-05 W4

NW-36-040-05 W4

SW-12-041-05 W4

NE-01-041-05 W4

74
9L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

Township Road 410

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 5 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



NE-30-040-04 W4NW-30-040-04 W4

NW-31-040-04 W4

SW-30-040-04 W4 SE-30-040-04 W4

NW-25-040-05 W4

SW-36-040-05 W4

NE-31-040-04 W4NE-36-040-05 W4

SE-36-040-05 W4

SW-25-040-05 W4

NE-25-040-05 W4

SE-25-040-05 W4

NW-36-040-05 W4

SE-31-040-04 W4SW-31-040-04 W4

74
9L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Paved Road

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 6 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



SE-19-040-04 W4

SW-30-040-04 W4 SE-30-040-04 W4

SW-24-040-05 W4

NW-24-040-05 W4 NW-19-040-04 W4

SW-19-040-04 W4

SW-25-040-05 W4

NW-18-040-04 W4NE-13-040-05 W4NW-13-040-05 W4

NE-19-040-04 W4

SE-25-040-05 W4

NE-18-040-04 W4

NE-24-040-05 W4

SE-24-040-05 W4

74
9L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

Township Road 404

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

R
ange R

oad 45A

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 7 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



SW-18-040-04 W4 SE-18-040-04 W4

NW-12-040-05 W4

SE-12-040-05 W4 SE-07-040-04 W4

NE-12-040-05 W4

NW-18-040-04 W4

SW-12-040-05 W4

NE-13-040-05 W4

SE-13-040-05 W4

NW-13-040-05 W4

NE-07-040-04 W4

NE-18-040-04 W4

SW-07-040-04 W4

NW-07-040-04 W4

SW-13-040-05 W4

472L

74
9L

Township Road 402

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

45

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

51

UV13

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 8 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



")

")

")

SE-06-040-04 W4

NE-36-039-05 W4

NW-01-040-05 W4

SW-01-040-05 W4 SW-06-040-04 W4

NE-01-040-05 W4

NE-31-039-04 W4

SE-12-040-05 W4

NW-31-039-04 W4

NW-06-040-04 W4

SW-12-040-05 W4

NW-36-039-05 W4

SW-07-040-04 W4

NE-06-040-04 W4

954L

96
6L

1047L

948L

7L224

47
2A

L
47

2A
L

885L
715AL

715L

74
9L

472L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

Township Road 400

UV13

Metiskow 648S

Hansman
Lake 650S

Sunken
Lake 221S

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

") Existing Substation

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Existing 240 kV Transmission Line

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 9 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



")

")

")

SE-06-040-04 W4

NE-36-039-05 W4

SW-01-040-05 W4 SW-06-040-04 W4

SE-36-039-05 W4

NE-31-039-04 W4

SE-31-039-04 W4SW-36-039-05 W4

NW-31-039-04 W4

SW-31-039-04 W4

NW-36-039-05 W4

954L

948L

1047L

96
6L

7L
22

4

47
2A

L
47

2A
L

885L
715AL

749L

472L

715L

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

Township Road 400

UV13

Metiskow 648S

Hansman
Lake 650S

Sunken
Lake 221S

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

") Existing Substation

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Existing 240 kV Transmission Line

Railway

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 10 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection



")

")

")

NE-36-039-05 W4

NW-01-040-05 W4

SW-01-040-05 W4

NW-02-040-05 W4
NE-01-040-05 W4NE-02-040-05 W4

NW-35-039-05 W4 NE-35-039-05 W4 NW-36-039-05 W4

SW-02-040-05 W4 SE-02-040-05 W4

954L

96
6L

1047L 948L

7L224

47
2A

L

885L 715AL

74
9L

472L

Township Road 400

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

52

R
an

ge
 R

oa
d 

50

UV13

Hansman Lake 650S

Sunken
Lake 221S

Route Option A

Route Option B

Permanent Right of Way

Temporary Workspace

") Existing Substation

Parcel Boundary

Existing 138 or 144 kV Transmission Line

Existing 240 kV Transmission Line

Railway

Paved Road

Unpaved Road

Watercourse

Municipal District Boundary

Water Body

Route Options
Page 11 of 11

Produced For: Westbridge Renewable Energy Corp.

Map Date: November 7, 2024

±
Produced By: J. Fanson

Map #: WBE24075-005 Rev. 0

0 125 250

m

This document is created solely for the use of [Insert Client Name]. Maskwa Environmental Consulting Ltd. assumes no
liability to any other third party for any representations contained in this drawing. Although there is no reason to believe
that there are any errors associated with the data used to create this map product, users of this data are advised that
errors may be present. Scale of the map is 1:10,000, when printed at 11" by 17". Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM
Zone 12N
Path: S:\Client\Westbridge\Dolcy\003_Mapping\20240906_StripMaps\

")

")

")

")")")

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

Wainwright
Dunes ER

Ribstone Creek
Heritage Rangeland NA

M.D. of
Provost No. 52

M.D. of
Wainwright No. 61

Czar

1047L

948L

715L

749AL

472L

74
9L

Metiskow

Buffalo View
±Overview Map

1:450,000

1:10,000

Dolcy Solar Interconnection


